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
Gunther Rd, JD $145,000 RMLS #17168144
#3265R STRAWBERRY MTN VIEW!  2-
story 2BD/1BA poss 3rd BD. Monitor oil stove, 
covered concrete patio, lg yard w/trees, 
outbldgs for storage, lot 0.29ac. Metal roof 
and vinyl windows. 1006 Hall St. PC.$85,000 
RMLS#17090409
#3257RR BEAUTIFUL VIEWS FROM 
MODULAR HOME ON 5 +/- ACS.  Private 
2224 +/- SF 4BD/2BA, open floor plan lg liv rm 
w/custom rock fireplace, Wrap-around Trex 
deck. 36X36 shop w/220, shed, heat pump. 
Min to town. 60587 Three Point Rd, CC. 
$275,000 RMLS#17248006
#3260R GREAT RENTAL PROPERTY 
POTENTIAL!  Two 1930’s rental houses on 1 
tax lot. 1982 14X70 MH on sep. tax lot. 3rd 

#3106C UPGRADED BOWLING ALLEY. 
Great business opportunity w/all ages 
clientele! Resurfaced lanes, new bowling 
shoes, balls, new carpet & paint. Lounge 
w/new keg-orator, pizza & snack kitchen. 
Call for complete list of recent upgrades & 
expenses. Prime hwy frontage w/lots of 
parking & recent survey. 679 W Main, 
JD.$225,000 RMLS#15235377

FEATURED LISTING

502 Real Estate 502 Real Estate 502 Real Estate

160 ACRE MOUNTAIN TOP, 

between John Day and Prairie 

City, surrounded by USFS, 

buildable, LOPs, 80% timber, 

incredible Strawberry Mountain 

View, $295,000

CUPPER CREEK BIG GAME/ 

BIRDING— Equipment 

included – 553 acres, 200 

tillable, very nice 3800 squ. ft. 

lodge, great shooting for many 

species of upland game birds, 

proven elk and buck hunting, 

shooting range, trap range, all 

tractor and farming equipment 

included in price. remote but 

great access. $2,400,000 

interior shooting range, between 

Prairie City/John Day $973,000

All listings are on the web at:

www.landwatch.com and www.landsofamerica.com

For complete listings go to www.wilburnranchbrokerage.net

Andy: ranchbrokerage@yahoo.com Rich: rcwranches@yahoo.com 

Office-541-421-5300

Wilburn Ranch Brokerage

BEAR CREEK SOUTH, 1497 
A.good access, year round
creek, some timber, juniper,
good spring grass, 200 A. 
interior BLM, rocky slopes,
meadows, borders USFS, good
elk, deer hunting, public

BELL COW 3300 A. 7.5M/bf 
timber, 4 1/2 miles of creek, 
huge elk wintering area, lots of 
elk, deer, bear. Two small 
hunting cabins, very secluded, 
no public access. 30 minutes 
from Pendleton—$3.3 
MILLION 

PRICE REDUCED!

WATERFOWL 1726 ACRES
adjacent to the 1104 A. 
Waterfowl. 1.299M 

21242

FALL CREEK - 480 acres, 
end of the road access 
through many miles of USFS, 
timber, 1/2 mile year round 
creek, springs, great views, 
buildable, bordered by USFS, 
LOP tags available.  $480,000

ISHAM SPRINGS - 320 acres, 
massive spring making Isham 
Creek, thick young timber, steep 
in some areas, great bow hunting 
acreage, end of the road access 
through many miles of USFS 
roads, buildable, bordered by 
USFS on two sides.  $295,000

NEW LISTINGS

502 Real Estate 502 Real Estate
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210 Trucks

For sale: Ranch truck or wood 
hauler. 1977 Dodge V8 1-ton 
dually, 727 extra heavy duty 
transmission, 8’ by 12’ flat bed 
with removable panels. $1,950. 
Call 541-820-3721.

301฀RVs฀&฀Travel฀Trailers฀

28’  2013 Snow River RV 
$20,000. LCD TV & DVD Player, 
4 season all weather coach, in-
sulation package with enclosed 
insulated heated holding tanks, 
full length awning, and solar 
panel. Call 541-620-0177, John 
Day, OR.

310 Campers
& Canopies

2011 Lance Camper. 10ft., 6in. 
Price: $6000. 541-932-4673. 
Excellent Condition: 1-slide, 
2000 watt generator, electric 
jacks, dish satelite dome, air 
conditioner, forced air heat, 
outside shower.

316 Trailers Misc.

1987 vacation year 27ft. fifth 
wheel and/or gooseneck camp-
er trailer, very good condition 
and 18ft. stock trailer and 1997 
4-wheel drive 3500 crew. 541-
620-4000.

360 Garage Sales

Estate Sale
October 28th and 29th, 9-5. 797 
E. Main John Day. 541-575-
5609.

502 Real Estate

FSBO – 310 N Humbolt St, 
Canyon City. 3 bedroom, 
1 ¾ bathroom, 1394 sq. ft. 
with Canyon Creek access.  
New carpet/vinyl, com-
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